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Jim Carriere Chair 

First Federal Savings and Loan 

Senior Vice President & COO 

510.847.8927 

james.carriere@gmail.com 

c/o First Federal Savings & Loan 1030 

3rd St 

San Rafael, CA 94901‐3108 

Mark Midyett Vice Chair 

Keller Williams 

Realtor 

941.928.7222 

markmidyett@kw.com 

4500 Ascot Circle North 

Sarasota, FL 34235 

 

John Keane Past Chair 

Crum & Foster 

Senior VP, Professional Risk 

480.364.1228 

John.Keane@cfins.com 

11709 N. 124th Way 

Scottsdale, AZ 85259 

 

 

Marlise Skinner Treasurer 

Gulf Stream Marine, Inc. 

Chief Financial Officer 

832.725.0593 

Shelterbox.skinner@gmail.com 

6 Bentley Park Ct 

Houston, TX 77070‐4334 

 

Katherine Fick Secretary 

IBM Corporation 

Senior Counsel 

617.599.6587 

katherinejfick@gmail.com 

17 Grove St Apt 4 

Boston, MA 02114‐3408 

 

Bruce Heller  

JaRyCo Development LLC 

President 

214.704.3166 

bruceheller@jaryco.com 

301 Cactus Court 

Allen, TX 75013‐4749 

 

Greg Krauska  

The Change Agent Group 

612. 801.7821 

gkrauska@hotmail.com 

2209 Lukewood Dr. 

Chanhassen, MN 55317‐8425 

 

 

Theresa Mohan  

Exela Technologies, Inc. 

General Counsel Americas and 

Secretary 

914.672.0046 

theresa.mohan@exelatech.com 

222 Corlies Ave. 

Pelham, NY  10803‐1904 

 

Patrick Proctor 

Organically Grown Company 

Strategic Business Consultant 

971.227.1215 

PROCTOR.PATRICK@GMAIL.COM 

11830 SW Ann Street 

Tigard, OR 97223 

 

Robert Reid 

Waivunia – The Island 

Development Initiative 

President 

360.622.2755 

RobertReid@global.t‐bird.edu 

1186 Sperry Road 

Lopez Island, WA  98261 

 

 

 

Peter Scott 

NAVC ‐ North American 

Veterinary Community  

Chief Product Officer 

407.963.1649 

pscott@navc.com 

3110 Great Oaks Lane 

Orlando, FL 32806 

Don Utz 

Global Green Solutions, LLC 

Partner 

205.249.4578 

dutz@globalgreensolutionsllc.com

351 W. Tupelo Green Circle 

The Woodlands, TX 77389  

 

Rob Wavra 

McKinsey & Co. 

Associate Partner 

617.318.8804 

robwavra@gmail.com 

513 Fortress Circle SE 

Leesburg, VA  20175 

 

Bill Woodard 

Humanitarian 

503.799.6482 

wr_woodard@msn.com 

17715 SE 36th Way 

Vancouver, WA 98683‐8205 

 

 

 


